
Online Guests 

Ashley Smith  
Bob DeMott  
Teresa Booeshaghi Teresa.Booeshaghi@dep.state.fl.us 
Dave Phillips Dave.M.Phillips@dep.state.fl.us 
Donna Cline  
Brian Dougherty Brian.Dougherty@dep.state.fl.us 
Duda, Steve steve.duda@aecom.com 
Jennifer Farrell Jennifer.A.Farrell@dep.state.fl.us 
Lorenzo Fernandez  
Bob Glenn Bob.Glenn@dep.state.fl.us 
Mark Stuckey Mark Stuckey@dep.state.fl.us 
Mary Stewart Mary Stewart@dep.state.fl.us 
Nell Tyner Nell Tyner@dep.state.fl.us 
Mike Pennington Mike.Pennington@dep.state.fl.us 
Shawn Sager  
Steven Folsom  
Ferda Yilmaz  Ferda.Yilmaz@dep.state.fl.us 
13 Anonymous Guests  
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